Region 3 Compulsory
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Individual Scores Report
USA Gymnastics Level 7 Division |

0120

0622

0314

0227

0682

0335

0170

0042

0156

0198

0176

0154

0119

0269

0115

0093

0390

0024

Name

Daxton Anderson

Luke Drummond

Noah Halliburton

Cade Waltman

Casey McDowell

Dwayne Johnson Jr
Nicholas Hartono

Tyler Davidson

Oslo Wieck

Iggy Gonzalez

Rusty Mancini

Akshay Vu

Roman Alfaro

Cortland Witkoff

Samuel Goodson

David Saumweber

Shawn Gutierrez

Grayson Wells

League ID

934670

639023

647415

953508

1192312

1071512

639005

972060

635950

1151572

962634

657643

1214802

942915

964239

1323176

969468

619761

Club

Bounce Academy
Gymnastics

Texas Dreams
Gymnastics

Flips Texas

Cypress Academy of
Gymnastics

United Elite Gymnastics
N Cheer

Gymnastics Plus
Champions Gymnastics

AcroTex Gymnastics
Cedar Park

Capital Gymnastics -
Pflugerville

Crenshaw Athletic Club
Inc.

Champions Gymnastics

Capital Gymnastics -
Pflugerville

Bounce Academy
Gymnastics

Eagle Gymnastics
Academy

Boerne Gymnastics
Center

Aspire Gymnastics
Academy

Iron Cross Gymnastics

Above The Bar
Gymnastics
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Level 7D1 11B

2 61.900 1
1 61.200 2

3 60.500 3

4 57.700 4
5 55.750 5

7 54.950 6
6 54.900 7

8 54.700 8
13 54.000 9
8 53.950 10

15 53.200 11

10 50.450 12
12 50.400 13
14 49.450 14
18 48.650 15
11 43.000 16

16 41.800 17

17 28.350 18
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